

49312.3.31, 49312.3.35

TIP NO HS-2006AA, HS-2006AE

FED AID NO 4931205, 4931209

PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

NC 711 (THIRD ST) AT SR 1340 (ODON ST); SR 1340 BETWEEN NC 711 & SR 1566; SR 1561 (UNIVERSITY RD) FROM NC 711 TO HAWK DR

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			85,000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			35,000.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	15	TON	135.00	2,025.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	1,220	SY	18.00	21,960.00
0005	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	115	TON	325.00	37,375.00
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	10	TON	650.00	6,500.00
0007	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	20	LF	125.00	2,500.00
0008	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	10	SY	250.00	2,500.00
0009	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	3	EA	4,500.00	13,500.00
0010	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	3	EA	6,500.00	19,500.00
0011	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	26	SY	250.00	6,500.00
0012	4025000000-E	901	CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN (E)	440	SF	23.00	10,120.00
0013	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	80	EA	387.00	30,960.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			125,000.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	500	LF	3.75	1,875.00
0016	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,130	LF	5.00	5,650.00
0017	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	80	LF	12.50	1,000.00
0018	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	3,100	LF	12.50	38,750.00
0019	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	4	EA	94.00	376.00
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	124	EA	94.00	11,656.00
0021	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	500	LF	0.95	475.00
0022	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	180	LF	1.25	225.00
0023	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	80	LF	8.10	648.00
0024	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	150	LF	8.75	1,312.50
0025	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	4	EA	94.00	376.00
0026	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	10	EA	94.00	940.00
0027	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	15	LF	4.50	67.50
0028	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	42	LF	12.50	525.00
0029	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	4	EA	125.00	500.00
0030	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	35	EA	12.50	437.50
0031	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.02	ACR	25,000.00	500.00
0032	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2	EA	75.00	150.00
0033	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	1,750.00	3,500.00
0034	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	8	EA	1,850.00	14,800.00
0035	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	2,000	LF	7.80	15,600.00
0036	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	150	LF	42.50	6,375.00
0037	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	125	LF	118.50	14,812.50
0038	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4	EA	1,065.00	4,260.00
0039	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	4	EA	965.00	3,860.00

49312.3.31, 49312.3.35

TIP NO HS-2006AA, HS-2006AE

FED AID NO 4931205, 4931209

PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

NC 711 (THIRD ST) AT SR 1340 (ODON ST); SR 1340 BETWEEN NC 711 & SR 1566; SR 1561 (UNIVERSITY RD) FROM NC 711 TO HAWK DR

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

0040	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	900	LF	15.00	13,500.00
0041	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	1,900	LF	4.25	8,075.00
0042	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	8	EA	5,625.00	45,000.00
0043	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (2070LX CONTROLLER)	1	EA	8,125.00	8,125.00
0044	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON ASSEMBLY)	25	EA	14,930.00	373,250.00
						CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL 975,061.00
						ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL 975,061.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

1

CONTRACT TOTAL

975,061.00

DocuSigned by:

Neil Butler

B42B449E08FF469...